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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   515  Sunderland, Gavin           08  Shanley High School          10:37.49      1

    2   186  Yokom, Caleb                07  Fargo North High School      10:38.02

    3   501  Kenney, Emmet               07  Shanley High School          10:52.48      2

    4   102  Bartz, Owen                 07  Fargo North High School      11:01.25

    5   164  Harmon, Sam                 08  Fargo North High School      11:04.93

    6   139  Dowdell, Philip             08  Fargo North High School      11:08.83

    7   212  Holmlund, Vincent           08  Fargo South High School      11:17.36      3

    8   500  Asche, Conner               07  Shanley High School          11:44.65      4

    9   522  Gores, Grant                08  Shanley High School          11:58.76      5

   10   159  England, Dexter             08  Fargo North High School      12:05.65

   11   604  Conzemius, Anthony          07  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     12:36.94

   12   527  Wuebker, Joshua             08  Shanley High School          12:38.20      6

   13   250  Howard, Keenan              07  Fargo South High School      12:39.90      7

   14   202  Booth, Dalton               08  Fargo South High School      12:44.47      8

   15   526  Thorsteinson, Chance        08  Shanley High School          12:46.54      9

   16   505  Wolf, Zach                  07  Shanley High School          12:52.50     10

   17   547  McCormick, Zach             08  Shanley High School          13:00.83

   18   502  Martinson, Mason            07  Shanley High School          13:19.53

   19   531  Vought, Matt                09  Shanley High School          13:27.23

   20   611  Lasch, Gus                  07  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     13:33.15

   21   201  Anderson, Owen              07  Fargo South High School      13:43.72     11

   22   606  Getz, Isaac                 08  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     13:46.57

   23   203  Brunner, Michael            07  Fargo South High School      13:57.17     12

   24   266  Wolf, Connor                07  Fargo South High School      13:58.18     13

   25   165  Jones, Daniel               07  Fargo North High School      14:07.76

   26   180  Schultze, Clay              09  Fargo North High School      14:20.97

   27   503  Mehus, Ben                  07  Shanley High School          14:33.73

   28   618  Prochnow, Levi              08  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     14:46.43

   29   504  Porter, Jeffrey             07  Shanley High School          15:12.16

   30   624  Syvertson, Jay              08  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     15:32.28

   31   617  Pfaff, Joe                  07  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     16:27.53

   32   614  Meyer, Merrick              09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     19:28.57
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

  2 Yokom, Caleb              07 Fargo North           10:38.02    1

  4 Bartz, Owen               07 Fargo North           11:01.25    2

  5 Harmon, Sam               08 Fargo North           11:04.93    3

  6 Dowdell, Philip           08 Fargo North           11:08.83    4

 10 England, Dexter           08 Fargo North           12:05.65    5

 11 Conzemius, Anthony        07 Breck/Wahp            12:36.94    6

 20 Lasch, Gus                07 Breck/Wahp            13:33.15    7

 22 Getz, Isaac               08 Breck/Wahp            13:46.57    8

 25 Jones, Daniel             07 Fargo North           14:07.76    9

 26 Schultze, Clay            09 Fargo North           14:20.97   10

 28 Prochnow, Levi            08 Breck/Wahp            14:46.43   11

 30 Syvertson, Jay            08 Breck/Wahp            15:32.28   12

 31 Pfaff, Joe                07 Breck/Wahp            16:27.53   13

 32 Meyer, Merrick            09 Breck/Wahp            19:28.57   14

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 3000 Run

  7 Holmlund, Vincent         08 Fargo South           11:17.36    1

 11 Conzemius, Anthony        07 Breck/Wahp            12:36.94    2

 13 Howard, Keenan            07 Fargo South           12:39.90    3

 14 Booth, Dalton             08 Fargo South           12:44.47    4

 20 Lasch, Gus                07 Breck/Wahp            13:33.15    5

 21 Anderson, Owen            07 Fargo South           13:43.72    6

 22 Getz, Isaac               08 Breck/Wahp            13:46.57    7

 23 Brunner, Michael          07 Fargo South           13:57.17    8

 24 Wolf, Connor              07 Fargo South           13:58.18    9

 28 Prochnow, Levi            08 Breck/Wahp            14:46.43   10

 30 Syvertson, Jay            08 Breck/Wahp            15:32.28   11

 31 Pfaff, Joe                07 Breck/Wahp            16:27.53   12

 32 Meyer, Merrick            09 Breck/Wahp            19:28.57   13

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Sunderland, Gavin         08 Shanley High School   10:37.49    1

  3 Kenney, Emmet             07 Shanley High School   10:52.48    2

  8 Asche, Conner             07 Shanley High School   11:44.65    3

  9 Gores, Grant              08 Shanley High School   11:58.76    4

 11 Conzemius, Anthony        07 Breck/Wahp            12:36.94    5

 12 Wuebker, Joshua           08 Shanley High School   12:38.20    6

 15 Thorsteinson, Chance      08 Shanley High School   12:46.54    7

 16 Wolf, Zach                07 Shanley High School   12:52.50    8

 17 McCormick, Zach           08 Shanley High School   13:00.83

 18 Martinson, Mason          07 Shanley High School   13:19.53

 19 Vought, Matt              09 Shanley High School   13:27.23

 20 Lasch, Gus                07 Breck/Wahp            13:33.15    9

 22 Getz, Isaac               08 Breck/Wahp            13:46.57   10

 27 Mehus, Ben                07 Shanley High School   14:33.73

 28 Prochnow, Levi            08 Breck/Wahp            14:46.43   11

 29 Porter, Jeffrey           07 Shanley High School   15:12.16

 30 Syvertson, Jay            08 Breck/Wahp            15:32.28   12

 31 Pfaff, Joe                07 Breck/Wahp            16:27.53   13

 32 Meyer, Merrick            09 Breck/Wahp            19:28.57   14

Fargo North vs Fargo South 3000 Run

  2 Yokom, Caleb              07 Fargo North           10:38.02    1

  4 Bartz, Owen               07 Fargo North           11:01.25    2

  5 Harmon, Sam               08 Fargo North           11:04.93    3
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....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

  6 Dowdell, Philip           08 Fargo North           11:08.83    4

  7 Holmlund, Vincent         08 Fargo South           11:17.36    5

 10 England, Dexter           08 Fargo North           12:05.65    6

 13 Howard, Keenan            07 Fargo South           12:39.90    7

 14 Booth, Dalton             08 Fargo South           12:44.47    8

 21 Anderson, Owen            07 Fargo South           13:43.72    9

 23 Brunner, Michael          07 Fargo South           13:57.17   10

 24 Wolf, Connor              07 Fargo South           13:58.18   11

 25 Jones, Daniel             07 Fargo North           14:07.76   12

 26 Schultze, Clay            09 Fargo North           14:20.97   13

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Sunderland, Gavin         08 Shanley High School   10:37.49    1

  2 Yokom, Caleb              07 Fargo North           10:38.02    2

  3 Kenney, Emmet             07 Shanley High School   10:52.48    3

  4 Bartz, Owen               07 Fargo North           11:01.25    4

  5 Harmon, Sam               08 Fargo North           11:04.93    5

  6 Dowdell, Philip           08 Fargo North           11:08.83    6

  8 Asche, Conner             07 Shanley High School   11:44.65    7

  9 Gores, Grant              08 Shanley High School   11:58.76    8

 10 England, Dexter           08 Fargo North           12:05.65    9

 12 Wuebker, Joshua           08 Shanley High School   12:38.20   10

 15 Thorsteinson, Chance      08 Shanley High School   12:46.54   11

 16 Wolf, Zach                07 Shanley High School   12:52.50   12

 17 McCormick, Zach           08 Shanley High School   13:00.83

 18 Martinson, Mason          07 Shanley High School   13:19.53

 19 Vought, Matt              09 Shanley High School   13:27.23

 25 Jones, Daniel             07 Fargo North           14:07.76   13

 26 Schultze, Clay            09 Fargo North           14:20.97   14

 27 Mehus, Ben                07 Shanley High School   14:33.73

 29 Porter, Jeffrey           07 Shanley High School   15:12.16

Fargo South vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Sunderland, Gavin         08 Shanley High School   10:37.49    1

  3 Kenney, Emmet             07 Shanley High School   10:52.48    2

  7 Holmlund, Vincent         08 Fargo South           11:17.36    3

  8 Asche, Conner             07 Shanley High School   11:44.65    4

  9 Gores, Grant              08 Shanley High School   11:58.76    5

 12 Wuebker, Joshua           08 Shanley High School   12:38.20    6

 13 Howard, Keenan            07 Fargo South           12:39.90    7

 14 Booth, Dalton             08 Fargo South           12:44.47    8

 15 Thorsteinson, Chance      08 Shanley High School   12:46.54    9

 16 Wolf, Zach                07 Shanley High School   12:52.50   10

 17 McCormick, Zach           08 Shanley High School   13:00.83

 18 Martinson, Mason          07 Shanley High School   13:19.53

 19 Vought, Matt              09 Shanley High School   13:27.23

 21 Anderson, Owen            07 Fargo South           13:43.72   11

 23 Brunner, Michael          07 Fargo South           13:57.17   12

 24 Wolf, Connor              07 Fargo South           13:58.18   13

 27 Mehus, Ben                07 Shanley High School   14:33.73

 29 Porter, Jeffrey           07 Shanley High School   15:12.16
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....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    9   10

      Total Time:    55:58.68

         Average:    11:11.74

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     44    6    7    8   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:10:15.37

         Average:    14:03.08

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 3000 Run

   1 Fargo South High School      22    1    3    4    6    8    9

      Total Time:  1:04:22.62

         Average:    12:52.53

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     35    2    5    7   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:10:15.37

         Average:    14:03.08

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          16    1    2    3    4    6    7    8

      Total Time:    57:51.58

         Average:    11:34.32

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     47    5    9   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:10:15.37

         Average:    14:03.08

Fargo North vs Fargo South 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      16    1    2    3    4    6   12   13

      Total Time:    55:58.68

         Average:    11:11.74

   2 Fargo South High School      39    5    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:04:22.62

         Average:    12:52.53

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      26    2    4    5    6    9   13   14

      Total Time:    55:58.68

         Average:    11:11.74

   2 Shanley High School          29    1    3    7    8   10   11   12

      Total Time:    57:51.58

         Average:    11:34.32

Fargo South vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          18    1    2    4    5    6    9   10

      Total Time:    57:51.58

         Average:    11:34.32

   2 Fargo South High School      41    3    7    8   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:04:22.62

         Average:    12:52.53


